
SVGC Seniors Competitions 2022
DATE COMPETITION TEE COMMENTS

2022

Weds. 05-Jan STABLEFORD YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 6

Weds. 12-Jan PAIRS BETTER BALL YELLOW

Tues. 18-Jan SENIORS / LADIES TEXAS SCRAMBLE YELLOW

Weds. 19-Jan STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW

Weds. 26-Jan MEDAL YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 7

Weds. 02-Feb 3 CLUBS AND A PUTTER YELLOW

Weds. 09-Feb 2 MAN TEXAS SCRAMBLE YELLOW

Weds. 16-Feb STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC  Winter 8

Weds. 23-Feb MEDAL YELLOW

Weds. 02-Mar PAIRS BOTH SCORES YELLOW

Weds. 09-Mar STABLEFORD YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 9

Weds. 16-Mar SENIORS / LADIES BOWMAKER 3 from 4 YELLOW

Weds. 23-Mar MEDAL / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 10

Tues. 29-Mar SENIORS v FARRINGTON - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 30-Mar PAIRS AMERICAN GREENSOMES YELLOW

Weds. 06-Apr STABLEFORD YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 1

Thurs. 07-Apr SENIORS v THE KENDLESHIRE - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Tues. 12-Apr SENIORS AVALON - ISLE OF WEDMORE - HOME - FT: 11:00 WHITE

Weds. 13-Apr BOWMAKER - 2 FROM 3 YELLOW

Fri 15-Apr Bank Holiday

Mon. 18-Apr Bank Holiday

Weds. 20-Apr MEDAL / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 2

Thurs. 21-Apr SENIORS v KNOWLE - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 27-Apr STABLEFORD - Lefties & Righties YELLOW

Thurs. 28-Apr SENIORS AVALON - MENDIP SPRING - HOME - FT: 11:00 WHITE

Mon. 02-May Bank Holiday

Tues. 03-May SENIORS AVALON - TALL PINES - AWAY - FT: 13:00 WHITE

Weds. 04-May SENIORS OPEN - PAIRS BETTERBALL YELLOW

Tues. 10-May SENIORS v THORNBURY - AWAY - FT: 11.12 YELLOW

Weds. 11-May MEDAL YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 3

Thurs. 12-May SENIORS AVALON - ENMORE PARK - HOME - FT: 11:00 WHITE

Mon. 16-May SENIORS v KNOWLE - AWAY - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 18-May 3 MAN TEXAS SCRAMBLE YELLOW

Tues. 24-May SENIORS v GLOUCESTER - AWAY - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 25-May STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 4

Thurs. 26-May SENIORS v SHIREHAMPTON - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Tues. 31-May SENIORS AVALON - WORLEBURY - HOME - FT: 11:00 WHITE

Weds. 01-Jun PAIRS BETTER BALL YELLOW

Thurs. 02-Jun Bank Holiday

Fri 03-Jun Bank Holiday

Mon. 06-Jun VETERANS CHAMPIONSHIPS (stableford) YELLOW

Tues. 07-Jun SENIORS v THORNBURY - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 08-Jun BOWMAKER - 2 FROM 3 YELLOW

Tues. 14-Jun SENIORS v LANSDOWN - AWAY - FT: 12.30 YELLOW

Weds. 15-Jun MEDAL / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 5

Weds. 22-Jun SENIORS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP WHITE

Thurs. 23-Jun SENIORS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP WHITE

Mon. 27-Jun SENIORS v BROOME MANOR - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Tues. 28-Jun SENIORS AVALON - TALL PINES - HOME - FT: 11:00 WHITE

Weds. 29-Jun CAPTAIN'S INVITATION DAY YELLOW

Tues. 05-Jul SENIORS AVALON - WORLEBURY - AWAY - FT: 12:00 WHITE

Weds. 06-Jul MEDAL YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 6

Thurs. 07-Jul SENIORS v GLOUCESTER - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Mon. 11-Jul SENIORS AWAY DAY - LLANWERN GOLF CLUB Coffee, bacon bap, 2 course meal, £46

Tues. 12-Jul SENIORS AVALON - THE MENDIP - AWAY - FT: 12:00 WHITE

Weds. 13-Jul STABLEFORD YELLOW

Thurs. 14-Jul SENIORS v TALL PINES - HOME - FT: 12.00 YELLOW

Tues. 19-Jul SENIORS AVALON - THE MENDIP - HOME - FT: 11:00 WHITE

Weds. 20-Jul STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 7

Thurs. 21-Jul SENIORS v BROOME MANOR - AWAY - FT: 12.00 YELLOW

Tues. 26-Jul SENIOR'S v FARRINGTON - AWAY - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 27-Jul BOWMAKER - 2 FROM 3 YELLOW

Thurs. 28-Jul SENIORS AVALON - ENMORE PARK - AWAY - FT: 13:00 WHITE



Mon. 01-Aug SENIORS v SHIREHAMPTON - AWAY - FT: 12.00 YELLOW

Weds. 03-Aug MEDAL  YELLOW          MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 8

Fri. 05-Aug SENIORS AVALON v ISLE OF WEDMORE - FT: 12.30 WHITE

Mon. 08-Aug SENIORS v ISLE OF WEDMORE - AWAY - FT: 12.00 YELLOW

Weds. 10-Aug 3 MAN TEXAS SCRAMBLE YELLOW

Thurs. 11-Aug SENIORS v SALTFORD - AWAY - FT: 12.00 YELLOW

Tues. 16-Aug SENIORS v THE BRISTOL - AWAY - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 17-Aug PAIRS BETTER BALL YELLOW

Mon. 22-Aug SENIORS AVALON - MENDIP SPRING - AWAY - FT: 11:15 WHITE

Weds. 24-Aug STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 9

Thurs. 25-Aug SENIORS v TALL PINES - AWAY - FT: 12.00 YELLOW

Mon. 29-Aug Bank Holiday

Weds. 31-Aug MEDAL YELLOW

Thurs. 01-Sep SENIORS v ISLE OF WEDMORE - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 07-Sep SENIORS / LADIES 4 person STEP ASIDE TEXAS SCRAMBLE YELLOW

Thurs. 08-Sep SENIORS v THE BRISTOL - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Sun. 11-Sep Senior's Away Weekend

Mon. 12-Sep Senior's Away Weekend

Weds. 14-Sep WALTZING BOWMAKER YELLOW

Mon. 19-Sep SENIORS v THE KENDLESHIRE - AWAY - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 21-Sep STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Summer 10

Thurs. 22-Sep SENIORS v LANSDOWN - HOME - FT: 11.00 YELLOW

Weds. 28-Sep MEDAL YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 1 

Tues. 04-Oct SENIORS v SALTFORD - HOME - FT:11.00 (Cockle Cup) YELLOW

Weds. 05-Oct CAPTAINS CUP (stableford) YELLOW

Weds. 12-Oct STABLEFORD/Committee Meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 2

Weds. 19-Oct SIXES YELLOW

Weds. 26-Oct SIXES FINALS / STABLEFORD / AGM YELLOW

Weds. 02-Nov MEDAL YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 3

Weds. 09-Nov STABLEFORD YELLOW

Weds. 16-Nov BOWMAKER - 2 FROM 3 YELLOW

Weds. 23-Nov STABLEFORD / Committee meeting YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 4

Weds. 30-Nov MEDAL YELLOW

Weds. 07-Dec CHRISTMAS STABLEFORD YELLOW MERIT & ECLECTIC Winter 5

Weds. 14-Dec PAR 3 STABLEFORD

Weds. 21-Dec STABLEFORD - RED TEES RED

Weds. 28-Dec STABLEFORD YELLOW

HOME FRIENDLIES

AWAY FRIENDLIES

HOME SENIORS AVALON

AWAY SENIORS AVALON

Seniors' Away Day / Weekend

Seniors' Major Competions

JOINT COMPETITION WITH LADIES

2022 SENIORS PLANNER

REVISION 11


